POSIZIONE CODICE
1 853667
2 958991
3 837324
4 843952
5 795938
6 844595
7 955995
8 891874
9 960859

10 885805
11 851599
12 1034330
13 958122
14 954275
15 951260
16 921789
17 958512
18 892807
19 1006282
20 848957
21 955982
22 947176
23 904363
24 1011525
25 844591
26 904079
27 943619
28 950838
29 852989
30 852991
31 846568
32 950773

ATLETA

VIBERTI Federico Giorgio
MASCELLANI Mattia
REMORINI Pietro

RIVA Vittorio
FARFAGLIA Simone
SANGILLES Andrea
TOCCO Davide
ONGARO Matteo
FERRARIS Niccolo'
NAVARRETTA Tommaso
GHIBAUDO Gabriele
LISI Alessandro

BOGINO Giuseppe
BERTOLDO Luca
SFOLCINI Laerte
IANNONE Federico
MAURO Tommaso
BIANQUIN Daniele
NEBIOLO Alberto

IDDA Alberto
CIAVUCCO Mattia
COLOMBO Pietro
CHIRIAC Bogdan Edoardo
CAPPELLI Lorenzo
PIERDOMENICO Matteo
PEROZENI Lorenzo
COPPA Fabio Giorgio
GROSSO Mattia
ROLANDO Andrea
SANTORO Alessandro
SEGATTO Mattia
ROERA Fabio

ANNO
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

CAT
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM

CcoDsoC
202057
200298
196141
196141
202955
199470
565420
196141
197831
201463
199727
195185
202057
196141
564297
199470
199833
198419
619160
203084
565420
198955
196141
202955
199470
202057
191968
199727
199468
199470
198419
199727

SOCIETA

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Rari Nantes Carmagnola
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport Spa ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Pianezza
Aosta Nuoto

CS Roero

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Dynamic Sport

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Sisport Spa ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Polisp Ovest Ticino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport Spa ssd

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
CS Roero

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
CS Roero

points
62,5
48,5
43,5
37
35
30,5
26,5
22,5
20
20
18,5
18
15
13,5
13
12
10,5
10,5



33 958135

BERARDELLI Niccolo'

2008

EBM

202057

Polisp UISP River Borgaro

1,5



